Systems | ACD-ATR11ISO - RFID Card
The ACD-ATR11ISO proximity read-only card offers
universal compability with the Wiegand IF reader type W 3.
The card includes an embedded antenna, and an RFID
integrated circuit including a pinted number on the face of
the card enabling contactless reading by readers.
The credit card sized card conforms to the ISO-standard
size enabling surface printing with conventional ISO

(3.37” x 2.13”x 0.03”)
Weight 6 g (0.212 Once)
Ordering Information
ACD-ATR11ISO - RFID Card
Standard 125 kHz proximity read-only card for
Wiegand readers type W 3.
ACD-ATR11ISO
Accessories
ARD-AYK12 - RFID Proximity reader
Access control card reader with Wiegand out-
put for 125 kHz card technology (EM).
ARD-AYK12
ARD-AYJ12 - RFID Proximity reader
Access control card reader with Wiegand out-
put for 125 kHz card technology (EM).
ARD-AYJ12
ARD-AYH12 - RFID Proximity reader
Access control card reader with Wiegand out-
put for 125 kHz card technology (EM).
ARD-AYH12
ACD-ATR11ISO - RFID Card
▶ Reliable and interference free
▶ Strong, flexible and resistant to breaking
▶ Photo ID compatible
▶ Pocket size
2 | ACD-ATR11ISO - RFID Card
Ordering Information
ARD-AYQ12 - RFID Proximity reader
Slim metal anti-vandal reader with 26-bit Wie-
gand output for 125 kHz card technology.
ARD-AYQ12
ARD-AYCE65B - RFID Proximity reader
Slim access control card reader with piezo-
electric keypad and Wiegand output for 125
kHz card technology (EM).
ARD-AYCE65B